
NOTES:

DIMENSIONS LOCATED WITHIN SQUARE BRACKETS [  ] ARE IN INCHES.1.
RECOMMENDED SHIPPING BOX SIZE: 38L X 11W X 8H in [970L X 280W X 205H mm].2.
SHIPPING WEIGHT: 28 lb [12.7 kg].3.

DO NOT EXCEED 1000 lbs [454 kg]

ITEM QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION
PARTS LIST

29 4 HLN-MBECH LOCK NUT, CLS 8, M6 X 1
28 2 SLW-MBMAJ SPLIT LOCK WASHER, M10
27 6 FDW-MCA081000AJ FENDER WASHER, M16, 32 mm OD
26 4 FDW-MBE065000AJ FENDER WASHER, M6, 18 mm OD
25 2 FTW-MBR000AJ FLAT WASHER, M12
24 2 FTW-MBM000AJ FLAT WASHER, M10
23 1 CNS-MBE059GR SET SCREW, CONE POINT, GR 45H, M6 X 1, 10 mm LG
22 2 HFH-MBM085FCM SCREW, HFH, CLS 10.9, M10 X 1.5, 30 mm LG, FULL
21 2 HHB-MBM075FCJ HEX HEAD BOLT, CLS 8.8, M10 X 1.5, 20 mm LG, FULL
20 2 HHB-MBE075FCJ HEX HEAD BOLT, CLS 8.8, M6 X 1, 20 mm LG, FULL
19 2 HHB-MBE069FCJ HEX HEAD BOLT, CLS 8.8, M6 X 1, 15 mm LG, FULL
18 6 6203-2RS BALL BEARING, SEALED, 17 mm SFT, 40 mm HSG, 12 mm WD
17 1 51101 THRUST BEARING, SINGLE DIR, W/ HSG, 12 mm SFT, 26 mm HSG, 9 mm WD
16 1 0002726 SCISSOR LIFT J-HOOK
15 1 0002725 SCISSOR LIFT HANDLE
14 2 0002723 SPACER, 32 OD X 17 ID X 3.3 mm THK
13 1 0002722 LIFT PLATFORM
12 1 0002721 LEAD SCREW SLEEVE
11 1 0004649 LEAD SCREW, TR12X2 THD
10 6 0004798 RETAINING RING, EXTERNAL, 17 mm SHAFT (16.2 mm GROOVE)
9 2 0002719 INNER SCISSOR LIFT ARM
8 2 0002718 OUTER SCISSOR LIFT ARM
7 1 0002717 UPPER SHAFT, RIGHT
6 1 0004650 UPPER SHAFT, LEFT, TR12X2 THD
5 1 0002715 CENTRE SHAFT
4 1 0002714 LOWER SHAFT, RIGHT
3 1 0002713 LOWER SHAFT, LEFT
2 1 0002712 BOTTOM RAIL STOP
1 1 0002728 BOTTOM RAIL, HM130MAX

SIZE DWG NO

SCALE SHEET

REV0002709
1:4 1 OF 2

A3

WOODLAND MILLS FORESTRY EQUIPMENT
1431 SCUGOG LINE 6
PORT PERRY, ON L9L 0C3, CANADA
1 (855) 476-6455

TOE BOARD, HM130MAX

DATE 27-09-2021

C
:\V

AU
LT

\P
R

O
D

U
C

TS
\S

AW
M

IL
LS

\_
AC

C
ES

SO
R

IE
S\

TO
E 

BO
AR

D
S\

00
02

70
9


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


